
Bar La Vela "B"

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Angelicchio Domenico (13/104) 4 5 4 4 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Paolino Giovanni (13/100) 4 4 4 0 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 0 4 8 4 12 0 0 0 0

De Angelis Michele (13/103) 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 1 2 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0

Russi Luigi (13/101) 2 0 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tavani Antonio (13/102) 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelicchio Domenico 13/104 24 41 1,71

Paolino Giovanni 13/100 32 35 1,09

De Angelis Michele 13/103 24 28 1,17

Russi Luigi 13/101 24 16 0,67

Tavani Antonio 13/102 24 10 0,42

Natabirra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Polignone Cesare (13/084) 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 12

Cipriani Adriano (13/083) 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 10

Di Bari Sante (13/086) 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 11

Lombardi Giovanni (13/085) 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polignone Cesare 13/084 32 78 2,44

Cipriani Adriano 13/083 32 75 2,34

Di Bari Sante 13/086 32 75 2,34

Lombardi Giovanni 13/085 32 58 1,81

Bar La Vela "A"

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Viesti Domenico (13/099) 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 12 0 0

Russi Dante (13/097) 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 12 4 7 0 0

Zanzarelli Giovanni (13/096) 4 8 2 1 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 4 0 0

Bellantuono Gianluca (13/098) 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 0 0 0 4 5 2 6 2 1 4 0 0 0

Castelluccia Domenico Giuseppe 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Viesti Domenico 13/099 32 93 2,91

Russi Dante 13/097 32 72 2,25

Zanzarelli Giovanni 13/096 30 61 2,03

Bellantuono Gianluca 13/098 26 35 1,35

Castelluccia Domenico 13/095 8 12 1,50

Crazy Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tenace Matteo (13/088) 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 1 3

Ventrella Nico (13/089) 4 3 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedicillo Matteo (13/090) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 3

Tenace Carmine (13/087) 4 1 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Iovane Alessandro (13/091) 4 5 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4

Di Mauro Giuseppe (13/092) 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenace Carmine (13/094) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 3

Sacco Pasquale (13/093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tenace Matteo 13/088 17 31 1,82

Ventrella Nico 13/089 16 23 1,44

Pedicillo Matteo 13/090 17 18 1,06

Tenace Carmine 13/087 24 17 0,71

Iovane Alessandro 13/091 22 16 0,73

Di Mauro Giuseppe 13/092 12 13 1,08

Tenace Carmine 13/094 12 10 0,83

Sacco Pasquale 13/093 8 5 0,62

Big Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Maggio Antonio (13/079) 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 1

Raimondo Walter (13/080) 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 2

Stefania Antonio (13/078) 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 3

Volpe  Vincenzo (13/082) 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 1

Cilenti Nazario (13/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Maggio Antonio 13/079 32 41 1,28

Raimondo Walter 13/080 24 32 1,33

Stefania Antonio 13/078 28 24 0,86

Volpe  Vincenzo 13/082 32 23 0,72

Cilenti Nazario 13/081 12 18 1,50


